
 
 

Glasgow Prestwick Airport 
Schedule of Charges: Effective 1st April 2025 
 
Landing & Navigation  
 
Landing & Navigation charge based on maximum take-off weight. 
 
Landing fee:         £6.72 per tonne 
Navigation fee:       £4.43 per tonne 
 
Minimum Charges 
 
The landing fee is subject to a minimum charge of £27.00 
 
The navigation fee is subject to a minimum charge of £27.00   
  
 
Aircraft Parking Charges 
 
Parking charge based on maximum take-off weight. 
 
Up to 2 tonnes      £1.20 per hour 
2-5 tonnes       £1.80 per hour 
5-10 tonnes       £3.00 per hour 
Over 10 tonnes      £0.42 per tonne per hour 
 
All aircraft receive first 2 hours parking free of charge. 
 
Airport Terminal Charges 
 
Charges payable per departing passenger 
 
Domestic* per departing passenger:     £12.00 
International per departing passenger:    £16.00 
Security fee per departing passenger    £3.17 
100% hold baggage screening per checked bag:  £0.72 
 
*Domestic refers to the United Kingdom, Isle of Man or Channel Islands. 
 
For diversion movements, passengers will be charged on the greater of arriving or departing 
passenger numbers. 
 
Airport Fire Service Charges  
 
RFFS category 8 upgrade: £715.37 – 4 hours minimum (inclusive), £257.53 per hour thereafter 
 
RFFS category 9 upgrade: £858.45 – 4 hours minimum (inclusive), £300.46 per hour thereafter 
 



 
 
 
Passenger and Ground Handling services 
 
Full passenger and ground handling services are available. Please contact 
bd@glasgowprestwick.com for further information.  
 
 
New business rates & discounts 
 
Discounted rates are available for new business. Apply to bd@glasgowprestwick.com for further 
information. 
 
 


